

12755 - Glazed Chocolate Cake Donut Kosher



A tender, moist, glazed chocolate old fashioned cake donut with a delicious chocolate flavor. Round donut with hole in center, a cracked top, and coated in vanilla glaze. These donuts are clean label, certified kosher, made using cage free eggs, RPSO certified palm products, and with milk products that do not contain rBST hormones. This product is RTE after being thawed at ambi...



MARKETING

Tender and moist chocolate old fashioned cake donuts with hole in center and a cracked center top. Glazed with delicious glaze and ready to be enjoyed. 6 donuts per package, 10 6pk boxes per case.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

| Code | | GTIN | | Pack Description | | | |
|-------------------------|----------------|---------------------------------|---|------------------------|-----------------|----------------------|--|
| F6290 | | 00061718712340 | | 10/20.1 OZ | | | |
| Brand | | Brand Owner | | GPC Description | | | |
| Diana's Bakery | | Bake Fresh North America LLC | | Cakes - Sweet (Frozen) | | | |
| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Case/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition | | |
| 15.123 LBR | 12.563 LBR | No | United States | Yes | No | | |
| Shipping | | | | | | | |
| Length | Width | Height | Volume | TlxHI | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To | |
| 11.81 INH | 16 INH | 10.25 INH | 1.12 FTQ | 10x08 | 259 Days | -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH | |
| Traceability Regulation | | | | | | | |
| Regulation Type Code | Regulatory Act | Trade Item Regulation Compliant | Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors | | | | |
| N/A | N/A | N/A | N/A | | | | |

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen until ready to thaw. Store at room temperature up to five days. Refrigeration not recommended. -----

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - C
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - MC
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crustaceans - N

Nutrition Facts

| | |
|---------------------------------|----------------|
| 6 Servings per container | |
| Serving Size | 3.35 OZ |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories | 390 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 18 g | 23% |
| Saturated Fat 9 g | 45% |
| Trans Fat 0 g | |
| Cholesterol 10 mg | 3% |
| Sodium 340 mg | 15% |
| Total Carbohydrates 51 g | 19% |
| Dietary Fiber 2 g | 7% |
| Total Sugars 30 g | |
| Includes 30 g Added Sugars | % |
| Protein 5 g | |
| Vitamin D 1 mcg | 6% |
| Calcium 271 mg | 20% |
| Iron 2 mg | 10% |
| Potassium 170 mg | 4% |

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

SUGAR, WATER, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEYFLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF AGAR, BAKING SODA (SODIUMBICARBONATE), CALCIUM CARBONATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CITRIC ACID, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), CORN STARCH, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, DEXTROSE, DRIED GLUCOSE SYRUP, DRIED WHOLE EGGS, ENZYMES (WHEAT FLOUR, ENZYMES, SALT), HIGH FAT COCOA, LOCUST BEAN GUM, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, MONOCALCIUMPHOSPHATE, MONOGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, NONFAT DRY MILK, RAPESEEDLECITHIN, SALT, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, TREHALOSE, WHEAT STARCH, XANTHAN GUM.

12755 - Glazed Chocolate Cake Donut Kosher

A tender, moist, glazed chocolate old fashioned cake donut with a delicious chocolate flavor. Round donut with hole in center, a cracked top, and coated in vanilla glaze. These donuts are clean label, certified kosher, made using cage free eggs, RPSO certified palm products, and with milk products that do not contain rBST hormones. This product is RTE after being thawed at ambi...



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw 1.5 hours

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Servings per container - 6 Serving size 3.35oz

MORE INFORMATION